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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: RFP for Target Market Unarmed Security and Screenings Services for O’Hare and Midway International 

Airports  
 
Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon             
 
Specification No: 978191   Lead Department:  Aviation   

  

Conference Date:   March 19, 2021  Conference Location: Conference Call    

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Max Jacobson Covenant Services 
Worldwide, LLC 

630-771-1116 Max.Jacobson@covenantsecurity.com  

Ronald Forgue   ronforgue@gmail.com  

Erik Andersen Exruptive A/S +45 2619 0853 ea@cphi-holding.com  

Morten Pankoke Exruptive A/S  mp@exruptive.com  

Mark Lundgren Universal Security  malundgren1@gmail.com  

Tracy Fuller ACTS-Aviation Security 404-307-5961 tfuller@acts-sec.com 

Kevin Tomich ACTS-Aviation Security 224-808-7824 ktomich@acts-sec.com 

Joseph Lee Kate’s Security Services  jlee@katesdetectiveagency.com  

Mike Boyle Monterrey Security 773-843-0434 x405 mboyle@monterreysecurity.com  

Ra’Jah Welcome-
Durosinmi 

AGB Investigative Services 773-445-4300 x413 rajah.welcome@agbinvestigative.com  
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Arba Houlden AGB Investigative Services  arba.houlden@agbinvestigative.com  

John Griffin AGB Investigative Services  john.griffin@agbinvestigative.com  

Robin Robinson 
Digby’s Detective & Security 

Agency, Inc. 
312-931-4991 rrobinson@digbysecurity.com 

Kenneth Robinson 
Digby’s Detective & Security 

Agency, Inc. 
 krobinson@digbysecurity.com  

Ebony Shanklin 
E&E Security and Consulting 

Group 
773-673-1746 ebony40@rocketmail.com  

Anthony Ramirez 
Lincoln Security Services, 

LLC 
773-796-7900 x101 aramirez@lincolnsecurityllc.com 

Michael Rago 
Lincoln Security Services, 

LLC 
 mrago@lincolnsecurityllc.com  

Vivian McGrew Steiner Security  vmcgrew.steiner@sbcglobal.net  

David Van Bennekum Inter-Con Security 626-535-2643 DVanBennekum@icsecurity.com  

Reyahd Kazmi Kazmi Advisors, LLC 312-350-8321 reyahd@kazmiadvisors.com  

Carrie Patch Kazmi Advisors, LLC  carrie@kazmiadvisors.com  

James McIsaac Chico & Nunes, P.C. 312-884-5074 JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com  

Homer Lyons 
WestSide Transformation 

Corp. 
312-666-0445 homer.lyons@westsidetransformationinc.com  

Jason Sikora Allied Universal 847-894-7854 Jason.Sikora@aus.com  

Jack Schenk Allied Universal  Jack.Schenk@aus.com  
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Brian Thompson Bulwark Security Company  bt@bulwarksecuritycorp.com  

LaTosha Mayes 
Star Detective and Security 

Agency, Inc. 
872-731-2025 lmayes@starsecurityinc.com  

Lonnell Saffold SEIU Local 1 312-233-8778 saffoldl@seiu1.org 

Tammye Pena Prime Proposal Group  tammye@primeproposalgroup.com 
 

David Ojumu 
Security Specialists Group, 

Inc. 
 ssgsecure@yahoo.com 

 

Henry Page Page Security, Inc. 773-239-5256 pagesecurities@gmail.com  

Ken Webb Fact Finders Group, Inc.  kenwebb@factfindersgroup.com  

Calvin Hunt   calvinhunt77@gmail.com  
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